Statewide Summary
Total GGR*

Total NSBP**
Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

Retail
$179,325.35
$165,883.13

$5,783.51
3.32%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

$28,058,868.80
$12,880,422.17
$1,307,292.22
5.61%

March 2022

$28,238,194.15
$13,046,305.30
$1,313,075.73
5.58%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Basketball
NCAA Basketball
Hockey - Ice
Tennis
Soccer
Golf
MMA
Table Tennis
Motorsports
Baseball
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total|

Retail
$1,881,954.36
$2,235,648.03

$173,538.33
$60,089.49
$49,269.82
$26,730.27
$52,991.17
$9,948.16
$3,221.06
$25,975.43
$826,347.79
$62,307.00
$5,408,020.91

Online
$216,469,473.75
$94,688,082.01
$25,863,234.58
$23,374,430.99
$17,964,173.14
$5,351,279.44
$3,370,176.52
$1,329,824.95
$884,544.16
$511,390.25
$98,891,613.30
$11,504,836.13
$500,203,059.22

$218,351,428.11
$96,923,730.04
$26,036,772.91
$23,434,520.48
$18,013,442.96
$5,378,009.71
$3,423,167.69
$1,339,773.11
$887,765.22
$537,365.68
$99,717,961.09
$11,567,143.13
$505,611,080.13

Retail
$1,913,523.44
$2,044,033.95

$121,451.56
$66,093.68
$55,410.78
$16,916.60
$41,268.48
$10,827.45
$6,920.98
$8,722.21
$784,028.07
$159,498.36
$5,228,695.56

Online
$210,676,556.89
$90,155,654.77
$24,258,783.82
$21,569,339.35
$16,556,841.57
$4,530,862.02
$2,610,189.92
$1,240,326.18
$772,151.62
$225,238.93
$89,059,084.81
$10,489,160.54
$472,144,190.42

$212,590,080.33
$92,199,688.72
$24,380,235.38
$21,635,433.03
$16,612,252.35
$4,547,778.62
$2,651,458.40
$1,251,153.63
$779,072.60
$233,961.14
$89,843,112.88
$10,648,658.90
$477,372,885.98

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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