Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

March 2022

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	\$179,325.35	\$28,058,868.80	\$28,238,194.15
Total NSBP**	\$165,883.13	\$12,880,422.17	\$13,046,305.30
Total Taxes	\$5,783.51	\$1,307,292.22	\$1,313,075.73
Total Win Percentage	3.32%	5.61%	5.58%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Basketball	\$1,881,954.36	\$216,469,473.75	\$218,351,428.11	\$1,913,523.44	\$210,676,556.89	\$212,590,080.33
NCAA Basketball	\$2,235,648.03	\$94,688,082.01	\$96,923,730.04	\$2,044,033.95	\$90,155,654.77	\$92,199,688.72
Hockey - Ice	\$173,538.33	\$25,863,234.58	\$26,036,772.91	\$121,451.56	\$24,258,783.82	\$24,380,235.38
Tennis	\$60,089.49	\$23,374,430.99	\$23,434,520.48	\$66,093.68	\$21,569,339.35	\$21,635,433.03
Soccer	\$49,269.82	\$17,964,173.14	\$18,013,442.96	\$55,410.78	\$16,556,841.57	\$16,612,252.35
Golf	\$26,730.27	\$5,351,279.44	\$5,378,009.71	\$16,916.60	\$4,530,862.02	\$4,547,778.62
MMA	\$52,991.17	\$3,370,176.52	\$3,423,167.69	\$41,268.48	\$2,610,189.92	\$2,651,458.40
Table Tennis	\$9,948.16	\$1,329,824.95	\$1,339,773.11	\$10,827.45	\$1,240,326.18	\$1,251,153.63
Motorsports	\$3,221.06	\$884,544.16	\$887,765.22	\$6,920.98	\$772,151.62	\$779,072.60
Baseball	\$25,975.43	\$511,390.25	\$537,365.68	\$8,722.21	\$225,238.93	\$233,961.14
Parlays/Combinations	\$826,347.79	\$98,891,613.30	\$99,717,961.09	\$784,028.07	\$89,059,084.81	\$89,843,112.88
Other	\$62,307.00	\$11,504,836.13	\$11,567,143.13	\$159,498.36	\$10,489,160.54	\$10,648,658.90
Total	\$5,408,020.91	\$500,203,059.22	\$505,611,080.13	\$5,228,695.56	\$472,144,190.42	\$477,372,885.98

^{*}GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

^{**}NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

